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DEALS SUMMARY
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111 La Baume St Paul 0% Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
112 Canforrales Rose Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free 
113 Marius Reserva Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free
114 Finca de Landaluce Crianza Rioja Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free
115
116

Taittinger
Bolney Lychgate Bacchus

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free

118 Alta Vista Cabernet Franc Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
119 Fox Hollow Zinfandel Rose Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free 
120 Hardys 202 Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
121 Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free
121 Wise Wolf Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free
123 Franschhoek Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
124 Katnook & St Hallett Get £5 off per case
127 Jack Rabbit 75cl Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
127
130

Jack Rabbit Single Serve
Tiki Estate

Buy 7 cases to get 1 free
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free

74
75
90

Wainwright Cask Ale
Carlsberg Britvic Packaged Beer
Britvic Composite

Buy 2x 9gs and get £10 off
Buy 4 cases to get 1 x 70cl from the award range free 
Buy 4 cases to get 1 case of J2O Orange & Passionfruit free

92
91

93
J2O
Britvic 200ml Mixers

London Essence Mixers
Buy 4 cases to get 1 case of J2O Orange & Passionfruit free
Buy 4 cases to get 1 case of Tonic free

Get any London Essence 200ml NRB x 24 for £13.49
101 Valvitis Friuli Wines Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
102 La Forma Still Wines Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free 
103
104

La Forma Sparkling
Zimor Cabernet IGT Venezia Giulia

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free

106 Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc Buy 6 bottles to get £5 off
106
107
108
109
111

Italian Wines
Vignana Prosecco Rosé 200ml
Aimery Crémant Rosé
Bougrier Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Castelnau Champagne

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free 
Buy 4 cases to get 1 case of Britvic 200ml free
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 free
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free

140 Aperol

Teremana

St Austell Cask

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 free

Buy 2 x 70cl and get £3 off

Buy 1 x 9g to get 1 case of Proper Job 0.5% free 

140

143

150

Sarti Rosa

AU Vodka

Fever-Tree 275ml

Buy 3 bottles to get 1 free

Get £1 off per bottle

Save £2 per case

141

144

152

Sazerac Brands Basket

Spirits Composite 70cl

Fever-Tree Cocktail Mixers

Buy 4 bottles to get 1 x 70cl Buffalo Trace free

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 x 70cl from the award range free 

Save £5 per case

141

145

152

Whitley Neill & Dead Man’s Fingers

St Germain

Fentimans 275ml

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 x 70cl Distiller’s Cut free

Buy 2 bottles to get 1 x 75cl Zimor Prosecco free

Buy 3 cases to get 1 free

143

149

146

153

147

153

Jagermeister

Old Mout
Hooch

Old Jamaica & Ting

Buy 2 x 70cl and get £1.50 off

Buy 5 cases, and get £10 off
Get £2 off per case

Get £1 off 


